Rangliste: SG Goldbach

Jahrg. Kat. Punkt

Rang Name Vorname
1 Moser Rudolf
2  Morgenthaler André
3  Gull Rolf
4 Vogt Urs
5 Schneider Fritz
6  Horisberger Urs

Kategorie: 1
Total Pflichtresultate
Total Nichtpflichtresultate 2%

52
81
68
59
53
64

m<vmm<

Pflichtresultate: 12

Durchschitt:

94
92
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84
84

532

Ds.
96
93
96
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87
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802.000
0
802.000
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